9/28/2024

MEGABB

PENNY

PENY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

3

4
5
6

=
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$1,092.20
$248.00
$1.80
$375.00

$1,717.00
$110.20

$110.20
$52.10

$52.10
$3.00

$3.00
$0.40
$1.40
$54.80
$27.50
$2.80
$19.40
$2.20
$3.65
$7.20

$119.35
$380.21
$102.05
$131.90
$179.40

$7.50

$801.06

$2,802.71

Winners

$675.40
$412.80

$0.10
$115.40

$1,203.7
$18.00

$18.(
$140.00

$140.C
$0.00

$0.(
$0.60
$3.60
$63.72
$15.03
$3.52
$4.00
$0.27
$0.34
$1.07

$92.1
$144.88
$11.36
$103.21
$144.66
$0.00

$404.1

$1,857.¢



