

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	MEGABB	3	\$1,092.20	\$675.40
	MEGABB	4	\$248.00	\$412.80
	MEGABB	5	\$1.80	\$0.10
	MEGABB	6	\$375.00	\$115.40
<b>MEGABB</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,717.00</b>	<b>\$1,203.70</b>
	PENNY	8	\$110.20	\$18.00
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$110.20</b>	<b>\$18.00</b>
	PENY	8	\$52.10	\$140.00
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$52.10</b>	<b>\$140.00</b>
	QUARTERK	4	\$3.00	\$0.00
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$3.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	Regular	1	\$0.40	\$0.60
	Regular	2	\$1.40	\$3.60
	Regular	3	\$54.80	\$63.72
	Regular	4	\$27.50	\$15.03
	Regular	5	\$2.80	\$3.52
	Regular	6	\$19.40	\$4.00
	Regular	7	\$2.20	\$0.27
	Regular	8	\$3.65	\$0.34
	Regular	12	\$7.20	\$1.07
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$119.35</b>	<b>\$92.11</b>
	SPOTLITE	1	\$380.21	\$144.88
	SPOTLITE	2	\$102.05	\$11.36
	SPOTLITE	3	\$131.90	\$103.21
	SPOTLITE	4	\$179.40	\$144.66
	SPOTLITE	5	\$7.50	\$0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$801.06</b>	<b>\$404.11</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$2,802.71</b>	<b>\$1,857.90</b>